FY 2014
Income Limit
Area

Auburn town

Median
Income

Bottom
of Form

$79,600

FY 2014 Income
Limit Category

Very Low (50%)
Income Limits

()

Persons in Family

30,700 35,100

39,500

43,850

47,400

50,900

54,400

57,900

Extremely Low
(30%) Income
Limits ($)

Top of Form

18,450 21,050

23,700

26,300

28,450

30,550

32,650

34,750

Low (80%)
Income Limits

(8)

Top of Form

44,750 51,150

57,550

63,900

69,050

74,150

79,250

84,350




