FY 2014 Income Limit Area	Median Income	FY 2014 Income Limit Category	Persons in Family							
	Bottom of Form		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Auburn town	\$79,600	Very Low (50%) Income Limits (\$)	30,700	35,100	39,500	43,850	47,400	50,900	54,400	57,900
		Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits (\$) Top of Form	18,450	21,050	23,700	26,300	28,450	30,550	32,650	34,750
		Low (80%) Income Limits (\$) Top of Form	<mark>44,750</mark>	<mark>51,150</mark>	<mark>57,550</mark>	<mark>63,900</mark>	<mark>69,050</mark>	<mark>74,150</mark>	<mark>79,250</mark>	<mark>84,350</mark>